
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9756612

Procuring Entity CITY OF LAOAG, ILOCOS NORTE

Title Purchase of electrical supplies for the maintenance of City Hall (Old & New Building) and
streetlights of Laoag City

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2023-24K

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Electrical Supplies

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 342,908.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: JOVYLYN P LUCAS
BAC Secretariat Chairman
Laoag City Hall
Laoag City
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2900
63-77-7720001 Ext.217

jovyplucas@gmail.com

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 2

Date Published 17/05/2023

Last Updated / Time 17/05/2023 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 24/05/2023 14:00 PM

Description
 
Qty. Unit DESCRIPTION 
2 pcs 10A 2P Bolt-on Circuit Breaker
45 rolls Electrical Tape
5 rolls Flat Cord
3 pcs 15W PAR Lamp
2 pcs 60A 2P Plug-in Circuit Breaker
20 pcs AA Battery
8 pcs 60A 3P Bolt-on Circuit Breaker
47 pcs 3-gang Convenience Outlet
15 pcs 5A Male Plug
10 mtrs 1/2 PVC Flexible Conduit
3 pcs 60A 2P Bolt-on Circuit Breaker
1 pcs 20A 2P Bolt-on Circuit Breaker
1 roll #10 THHN X150M
17 pcs 10A Male Plug
17 pcs 9w LED Bulb Warm White
25 pcs 18w T8 LEd Glass Tube
10 pcs 3w LED Bulb Daylight
1 pc 30 UF Capacitor
14 pcs 9w T8 LED Glass Bulb
24 pcs Weather Proof Rubber Socket
5 rolls Electrical Tape White Medium
1 pcs 100A 2P Bolt-on Circuit Breaker
1 pcs 70A 2P Bolt-on Circuit Breaker
11 pcs 9w LED Bulb Daylight
4 pcs 30A 2P Bolt-on Circuit Breaker
4 rolls Self Fussing Rubber Tape

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


16 pcs 20w T8 LED Glass Tube
12 pcs 2-gang Convenience Outlet w/ Plate
1 pc 15A Male Plug
10 pcs 4-gang Universal Outlet
10 pcs 1/2 PVC Clamp w/ Concrete Nail
1 pc Amco Box
37 pcs 250w High Pressure Sodium Bulb
10 pcs HPS Ballast 250w
10 pcs HPS Ignitor 250w
10 pc Photo Electric Control
2 rolls #6 Duplex Aluminum Drop Wire 250m/roll
5 pcs Switch
5 pcs Receptacle

Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Electrical
Supplies

Purchase of electrical supplies for the
maintenance of City Hall (Old & New
Building) and streetlights of Laoag City

1 Lot 342,908.00

Created by JOVYLYN P LUCAS

Date Created 16/05/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

